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	№
	Вид   спорта
	Ф.И.О.
	группа

нагрузка
	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт
	сб
	вс
	Место  проведения   занятий

	1.
	Спортивная аэробика
	Мелентьева Татьяна Дмитриевна
	НП-3г/9ч.
	
	
	9.00-11.15
	
	9.00-11.15


	11.00-13.15


	
	    ФСЦ «ТИГР»

	2.
	Спортивная аэробика
	Рассказова Евгения Владимировна
	НП/2г.о./9ч.
НП-3г/9ч.

УТ-4г.о./18ч.
	15.30-15.45

17.45-20.00
	15.30-15.45

17.45-20.00
	9.00 -11.15

17.45-20.00
	15.30-15.45

17.45-20.00
	9.00 -11.15

17.45-20.00
	9.00 -11.15

17.45-20.00
	
	    ФСЦ «ТИГР»

	3.
	Спортивная аэробика
	Ярушкина Мария
Александровна
	НП -1 г./6ч
	18.00-19.30
	
	18.00-19.30
	
	18.00-19.30
	
	
	ФСЦ «ТИГР»

	4.
	Спортивная аэробика
	Левин Петр Анатольевич
	НП -2 г./9ч

СОГ- / 6 ч

НП – 1 г./6ч
	16.30-18.00
	9.00-11.15

17.00-18.30
	16.30-18.00
	9.00-11.15

17.00-19.30
	16.30-18.00
	9.00-11.15

13.00-14.30
	
	    ФСЦ «ТИГР»

	5.
	Бокс
	Козлов  Виктор Иванович
	НП– 1 г./6 ч.

НП – 3 г../9ч

УТГ-5г/20ч.
	15.00-16.30

17.00-19.15
	15.00-17.15

17.30-19.45
	15.00-16.30

17.00-19.15
	15.00-17.15

17.30-19.45
	15.00-16.30

17.00-19.15
	9.00-10.30

15.00-17.15

17.30-19.45
	
	ФСЦ «ТИГР»

Чигорина,16

	6.
	Бокс
	Инкин Дмитрий Анатольевич
	НП -3 г.о./9ч
	
	17.00-19.15
	
	17.00-19.15
	
	17.00-19.15
	
	ФСЦ «ТИГР»

	7.
	Каратэ
	Ситников  Михаил Владимирович
	НП- 1г.о./6ч.

УТГ -1г.о./12ч.

УТГ -4г./18ч
	9.00-10.30

18.30-20.00

16.00-18.15
	16.00-16.45

17.00-19.15
	9.00-10.30

18.30-20.00

16.00-18.15
	13.30-15.45
16.00-18.15
	9.00-10.30
18.30-20.00

16.00-18.15
	15.00-16.30

17.00-19.15
	
	ФСЦ «ТИГР»

СОШ № 176

	8.
	Каратэ
	Часовщикова Юля
	НП-1г/6ч

 НП -3г../9 ч

УТГ-3г.о./16
	9.00-10.30

15.00-17.15

17.45-20.00
	18.00-19.30
	9.00-10.30

15.00-17.15

17.45-20.00
	17.45-20.00
	9.00-10.30

15.00-17.15

17.45-20.00
	17.45-20.00
	
	    СОШ № 168



	9.
	Рукопашный бой
	Перемышлев Александр Николаевич
	   НП-3г/9ч

   СОГ-6 ч.

НП – 1 г./6ч 

УТГ -2г/14ч
	18.30-20.00
	9.00-11.15

15.00-16.30

16.45-18.15

18.30-20.00
	16.45-18.15

18.30-20.00
	9.00-11.15

15.00-16.30

17.45-20.00


	17.45-20.00
	9.00-11.15

15.00-16.30

16.45-18.15

18.30-20.00
	
	ФСЦ ТИГР»

	10.
	Греко-римская борьба
	Прокопенко

Константин Владимирович
	НП 2 г.о./9ч

НП 1г./6ч

НП 2г/9ч
	9.00-11.15

15.00-16.30

16.45-19.00
	
	9.00-11.15

15.00-16.30

16.45-19.00
	
	9.00-11.15

15.00-16.30

16.45-19.00
	
	
	ФСЦ  «ТИГР»


